BARREL RACE

NAME

RYLEIGH ADAMS
GEORGIA MOTT
KAYLA TVENSTRUP
MARILYN FOSTER
MOLLIE AKES
BOBBIE JO ALCAZAR
LORIE MANNING
KAYLA TVENSTRUP
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
BRANDY TYSON
ABBIE CREWS
AMANDA WEEKLEY

AMANDA WEEKLEY
CAITLIN STEVENS
LAUREN SANTAGATA
CEALIE MCINTYRE
MYAH MANNING
CHRISTINA AMBROSE
MADELINE AKES
SHELBY KIRTON
LESLIE STOKES
TAYLOR VICK

NANCY LEACH
BRADEE ADDISON
JOEY PICKHARDT
KELSEY FEIKERT

KALI PARRISH

KAREN MALCOLM
TAYLOR ZBYTEK

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 20 17 POSTED - OPEN

OPEN
HORSES NAME

DIVA

BUGATTI

BG

JET OH LENA
SPECIAL

WHO

CHESS

LOLA

ANNES ROYAL PEPPY
MEMPHIS

CHUNCK

JESS SHES A WONDER

SPACECOAST WONDER
BLUEBERRY

ALICE

CASH FLO 409

MISSY

BINGO

TONKA

SKAT

PREACHER

FIRST LADIES DEAL
MAGGIE

ROCKIN RENE

FEELIN RIGHT SPECIAL
HOTROD

EASY

KEELY

BOWMANS SPANISH 410

4/20/2017
TIME

15.801
15.810
15.813
15.839
15.846
15.893
15.974
16.012
16.228
16.243
16.257
16.286

16.305
16.320
16.421
16.425
16.425
16.425
16.427
16.441
16.459
16.481
16.522
16.538
16.556
16.557
16.559
16.603
16.622

DRAW
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

RESULTS PTS

$350
$292
$234
$175
$117

$263
$219
$175
S73
$73
S73
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TIFFANY FAVER

DANA YECKER

LORIE MANNING
TAYLOR GOODHEAD
AMY STEVENS WATTERS
DANIELLE SILIATO

AMI CREWS

ANNE AHERN

PENNY MCCREARY
JOEY PICKHARDT
TRACY COWART
MADELINE AKES
BROOKE TART
LESLIE STOKES
ASHLEY PALUMBO
KAYCEE HANCHEY
EMMA FLOWERS
SUZZANNA HILL
SHANNON YATES
PAIGE SHERMAN
MARIAH COURSEN
LEAH LAUGHING
ANGEL HUMPHRIES
DIANA HARRISON
GABBY CARBO
SHERRY FLOYD
BRIGITTE D'ARIANO
COURTNEY MALCOLM
SIERRA ELLISON
DANIELLE DEGIROLARMO
KAREN JOHNSON
JACKIE NEIRA

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 20 17 POSTED - OPEN

ON THE MONEY ROSE
CLOVERLEAF FAME

DIXIE

GISELLE

CANSEE WONDERS LIGHT
DAISY

TERMITE

BLANCHE

TAY

FAMES NEW EFFORT
MAE

MAX

RUTHY

MS JOSES HOT REVENUE
MAVERICK

z

SHOTGUN

SADIE

ROSEANIC

JACKSON

CA'AN

WITCHY

GO-GO

SHES MY DRAMA QUEEN
COOL PAPA
SOUTHERN BELLE
LEVI

BOAZ

BUBBA

GEEZY

WONDERS CASH
MADDIE

16.632
16.639
16.681
16.683
16.684
16.703
16.738
16.748

16.816
16.844
16.844
16.856
16.858
16.865
16.868
16.917
16.956
16.995
17.021
17.076
17.102
17.161
17.175
17.182
17.199
17.217
17.228
17.231
17.307
17.311
17.407
17.465

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

$175
$131
$131
$88
$58
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TORILYN POOR
NANCY LEACH
SAMMI HORNSTEIN
ASHALEE DREHER
TORILYN POOR
KAREN MALCOLM

KELLY PANKEY
JENNY PARROTT
TREVOR MCGUIRE
KATY RUNYON
ALLISON BARNHILL
GEORGIA MOTT
SHERRY FLOYD
MEAGHAN RAULERSON
JENNIFER NORRIS
SHELBY MATTHEWS
TEALE HUMPHRIES
KELLIE KICKLIGHTER
ASHALEE DREHER
APRIL LINEBERRY
CASSIDY FULFORD
CRYSTAL MCINTYRE

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 20 17 POSTED - OPEN

BOO BOO
SAFFIRE
FAITH
Ccoby

LOLA
TATORCHIP

DIXIE

BISCUIT
GUNNER JAMES
ATHENA
MOMMA

REMI

CASH 4 FUEL
RUDY

NIKE

DIAMOND
HERMAN

LEVI

NIFTYS ZIPPER
SUMMER
SCRATCHNDENT
SPENDIN TROPHY CASH

17.467
17.572
17.587
17.724
17.728
17.734

17.998
18.117
18.145
18.155
18.187
18.243
18.466
18.512
18.640
18.669
18.777
18.840
18.867
19.178
20.922
21.529

62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

$88
$73
S58
$44
$29
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BARREL RACE

NAME

KAYLA TVENSTRUP
KAYLA TVENSTRUP
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
ABBIE CREWS
LAUREN SANTAGATA
SHELBY KIRTON
TAYLOR VICK
TAYLOR ZBYTEK

EMMA FLOWERS
ANGEL HUMPHRIES
SIERRA ELLISON

JACKIE NEIRA
KIMORA ALEX
DUSTIN ROBINSON

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 20 17 POSTED - YOUTH

YOUTH
HORSES NAME

BG

LOLA

ANNES ROYAL PEPPY
CHUNCK

ALICE

SKAT

FIRST LADIES DEAL
BOWMANS SPANISH 410

SHOTGUN
GO-GO
BUBBA

MADDIE
BUMPER
ROPER

4/20/2017
TIME

15.813
16.012
16.228
16.257
16.421
16.441
16.481
16.622

16.956
17.241
17.307

18.322
18.471
20.236

DRAW

$110
S74

$66
$44

$44
$29
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FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 20 17 POSTED - PEE WEE

BARREL RACE Pee Wee 4/20/2017
NAME HORSES NAME TIME DRAW RESULTS PTS
1-D

LANDEN PANKEY 18.846 1 10
MIRLA KROLL 19.020 2 10
BELLA SILIATO BELLA 19.920 3 10
GIANNA CERULLO 20.899 4 10
PAISLEY MILLER 22.239 5 10
TESS MILNER TUFFY 26.092 6 10
ELSIE MILNER COREY 29.482 7 10
WYATT PANKEY 33.495 8 10
LYNDI CARTER 44.823 9 10
BRAFORD FULFORD 60.217 10 10
APONI COCHRAN 78.023 11 10
QUITMAN JOHNSON  SHYS HITASTAR 86.614 12 10



BARREL RACE

NAME

KAYLA TVENSTRUP
MARILYN FOSTER
KAYLA TVENSTRUP
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
AMANDA WEEKLEY
AMANDA WEEKLEY

CHRISTINA AMBROSE
NANCY LEACH
BRADEE ADDISON
JOEY PICKHARDT
KAREN MALCOLM
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
DANA YECKER
TAYLOR GOODHEAD

PENNY MCCREARY
JOEY PICKHARDT
TRACY COWART
SHERRY FLOYD
KAREN MALCOLM

KELLY PANKEY
TREVOR MCGUIRE
JENNIFER NORRIS

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 04 20 17 POSTED - WBRL

WBRL
HORSES NAME

BG

JET OH LENA

LOLA

ANNES ROYAL PEPPY
JESS SHES A WONDER
SPACECOAST WONDER

BINGO

MAGGIE

ROCKIN RENE

FEELIN RIGHT SPECIAL
KEELY

BOWMANS SPANISH 410
CLOVERLEAF FAME
GISELLE

TAY

FAMES NEW EFFORT
MAE

SOUTHERN BELLE
TATORCHIP

DIXIE
GUNNER JAMES
NIKE

4/20/2017
DRAW

63
48
44
61
79
23

94

25
87
33
90
52
24

85
39
97
57
80

103
75
86

TIME

15.813
15.839
16.012
16.228
16.286
16.305

16.425
16.522
16.538
16.556
16.603
16.622
16.639
16.683

16.816
16.844
16.844
17.217
17.734

17.998
18.145
18.640

RESULTS

$117
$78

$88
$59

$59
$19.50
$19.50

$29
$20
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